
S
O

L
IS

S
O

L
IS

C
O

L
L
E
C

T
IO

N

MATERIAL OVERVIEWMATERIAL OVERVIEW

POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | ALL POWDER COATING OPTIONS AVAILABLE | POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | ALL POWDER COATING OPTIONS AVAILABLE | UPHOLSTERY FABRIC OR SLING FABRIC WRAPPED BODY | UPHOLSTERY FABRIC OR SLING FABRIC WRAPPED BODY | 
SERGE FERRARI DUO SLING FABRIC WRAPPED BODY | CUSHIONS ARE NOT INCLUDED WHERE APPLICABLESERGE FERRARI DUO SLING FABRIC WRAPPED BODY | CUSHIONS ARE NOT INCLUDED WHERE APPLICABLE

30”

30”

22”

22”

18”

18”

30”

30”

28”

53”

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDERLOVESEATLOVESEAT

CLUB CHAIRCLUB CHAIR

SF-1038-102SF-1038-102

SF-1038-101SF-1038-101

22”

23”

21”

46”



BAR SIDE CHAIR BAR SIDE CHAIR 

DINING ARM CHAIR DINING ARM CHAIR 

DINING SIDE CHAIR DINING SIDE CHAIR 

BAR ARM CHAIR BAR ARM CHAIR 

40” NESTING COFFEE TABLE40” NESTING COFFEE TABLE

48” NESTING COFFEE TABLE48” NESTING COFFEE TABLE

SF-1038-172SF-1038-172

SF-1038-163SF-1038-163

SF-1038-162SF-1038-162

SF-1038-173SF-1038-173

SF-1038-426SF-1038-426

SF-1038-427SF-1038-427

46”

46”

35”

35”

17”

17”

17”

17”

17”

17”

17”

17”

27”

27”

21”

23”

26”

26”

32”

32”

15”

16”

40”

48”

36”

21”

21” 27”

21”

23”

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER


